Relatério Geral - 11KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.
1 11048
2 11056
3 11049
4 11026
5 11055
6 11017
7 11043
8 11034
9 11024
10 11018
11 11033
12 11060
13 11054
14 11020
15 11023
16 11014
17 11037
18 11047
19 11039
20 11042
21 11015
22 11027
23 11041

Nome
RENATA CAVALLEIRO
THAMARA DE SOUZA PAIVA
RENIELLE CARDOSO MARINHO
FERNANDA DE SOUSA LEAO
SUSANA MAURICIO
ANDYARA CAMARGO FORTUNATO
PATRICIA HONORATO DE ANDRADE

LUCIANA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GONCALVES

DANIELE REZENDE BELCHIOR

ANNA BEATRIZ RIBEIRO FONSECA
HORTA

LUANA DAS GRAGCAS PINTO PROCOPIO

WAILA VIEIRA GOMES

SONIA MARIA DE FREITAS CARVALHO
BEATRIZ RODRIGUES STURM
CLARISSA DE MELLO ARRUDA

ALINE GERCIA

MARCELA MARQUES DE CARVALHO
RAQUEL GRAMINANI

MARIA INES VIEIRA MARLIERE DE
OLIVEIRA

MONICA GONCALVES MIGUEL
ALINE MARCIA RESENDE DE SOUZA
GEORGIA MEDINA E TARDIO
MIRLENA SALGADO DE MAGALHAES

Relatério emitido em 18/11/2017 as 12:23:25

IBITI RUN-2017

SX.

ldd.

40
29
40
40
56
26
29
39

34

45

33
42
56
36
39
34
34
38
56

50
41
41
40

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3140 -
F1830 -
F3140 -
F3140 -
F5199 -
F1830 1
F1830 2
F3140 1
F3140 2
F4150 1
F3140 3
F4150 2
F5199 1
F3140 4
F3140 5
F3140 6
F3140 7
F3140 8
F5199 2
F4150 3
F4150 4
F4150 5
F3140 9

Equipe
IAZA TEAM / SKECHERS

PONTO CORRIDO

SAUDEPERFORMANCE

PRO TRAINING
CURSILHO RUN

TIRARRUNERS-SANDIM-
TELES

PRO TRAINING RUN
BIG FIELD RUN
FREITAS CARVALHO
SE DER A GENTE CORRE

WRFOREVER

ITARARE

SAUDEPERFORMANCE
ADSUMUS JF
ADSUMUS JF

Tempo
01:17:13
01:17:34
01:29:25
01:32:59
01:37:34
01:37:44
01:41:19
01:44:34

01:46:21
01:46:59

01:47:28
01:49:45
01:50:28
01:51:30
01:52:57
01:58:23
01:59:13
01:59:18
02:02:18

02:02:35
02:05:42
02:06:52
02:08:05

Pagina:

Liquido
01:17:10
01:17:28
01:29:19
01:32:55
01:37:29
01:37:41
01:41:07
01:44:28

01:46:17
01:46:47

01:47:17
01:49:37
01:50:21
01:51:23
01:52:51
01:58:16
01:59:06
01:59:08
02:02:05

02:02:23
02:05:31
02:06:43
02:07:55



